
Final Result Class XII 2024-25 SCIENCE

SR.
NO. ROLL NO. NAME ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS COMP. SCI. BIO TOTAL PERCENTAGE ADDITIONAL

1 26606225 AARJA KAUR 94 87 94 95 99 469 93.8
2 26606226 ARNAV CHADHA 93 79 90 86 75 423 84.6
3 26606227 ARNAV MALIK 90 84 80 84 84 422 84.4
4 26606228 ARNAV MITTAL 94 95 99 98 98 484 96.8
5 26606229 ARYAN NEGI 97 58 59 60 91 365 73
6 26606230 ARYAN SHARMA 97 59 64 68 83 371 74.2
7 26606231 DHHRUV GOYAL 88 90 93 95 91 457 91.4
8 26606232 DIVYA CHAWLA 96 92 95 92 93 468 93.6
9 26606233 DIVYAM SINGHI 95 93 72 95 91 446 89.2
10 26606234 JASKIRAT SINGH 91 68 88 84 90 421 84.2
11 26606235 KRISHNAM SHARMA 84 80 76 67 90 397 79.4
12 26606236 LAVANYA BHARDWAJ 91 59 65 49 69 333 66.6
13 26606237 MANNAT WADHWA 91 78 85 92 91 437 87.4 SPANISH=88
14 26606238 NIPUN BHATIA 93 92 87 95 85 452 90.4
15 26606239 NIRAV BANSAL 84 73 67 87 85 396 79.2
16 26606240 NIRMIT BINDAL 79 61 73 84 74 371 74.2
17 26606241 PAARTH MITTAL 88 68 79 76 90 401 80.2
18 26606242 RUDRA SHARMA 82 76 58 64 84 364 72.8
19 26606243 SARTHAK SINGH 84 80 70 73 83 390 78
20 26606244 SHASHWAT GUPTA 87 62 64 50 74 337 67.4
21 26606245 SHAURYA AGGARWAL 91 86 95 95 98 465 93
22 26606246 SHORYA GARG 89 91 86 95 88 449 89.8
23 26606247 SHREY NANDAN PRASAD 83 57 77 61 67 345 69 MUSIC=91
24 26606248 SHUBH GARG 91 94 95 81 87 448 89.6
25 26606249 VIBHU 80 78 55 72 68 353 70.6
26 26606250 VIDHI LOHIA 93 91 95 96 82 457 91.4
27 26606251 VINAMR GOGIA 81 66 68 82 85 382 76.4
28 26606252 WANUKA GUPTA 88 95 94 90 89 456 91.2
29 26606253 AARAMBH AGGARWAL 91 59 71 61 80 362 72.4
30 26606254 ANSHIKA MISHRA 84 60 67 96 73 380 76
31 26606255 BHUMIKA GUPTA 79 59 62 54 60 314 62.8
32 26606256 DIVYA GROVER 95 67 75 95 75 407 81.4
33 26606257 GURSHAN SINGH 74 63 55 91 78 361 72.2
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34 26606258 KUMUD 86 75 80 71 98 410 82 PAINTING=98
35 26606259 LAKSHITA DIWAKAR 97 79 95 100 97 468 93.6
36 26606260 LUVLEEN KAUR 96 78 91 99 90 454 90.8
37 26606261 MANTHAN PAL 78 62 66 85 67 358 71.6
38 26606262 RACHIT AGARWAL 80 58 67 87 83 375 75 Comp. Sci. 93
39 26606263 RIYA JAIN 94 95 95 99 93 476 95.2
40 26606264 ROHIT TIWARI 78 60 61 94 62 355 71
41 26606265 SHREYA GUPTA 96 74 83 88 89 430 86
42 26606266 94 74 84 91 87 430 86
43 26606267 87 60 60 95 84 386 77.2 SPANISH = 74
44 26606268 94 87 90 94 462 92.4 MATHS = 82
45 26606269 94 74 78 88 429 85.8 COMP. SCI. = 89
46 26606270 94 72 81 93 75 415 83
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